T51, T52 and T53 Series
In-line push-in non-return valves
Ø 4, 5, 6, 8, 10, 12 mm O/D metric tube
Ø 5/32", 3/16", Ê",5/16", Á", Ë" O/D inch tube
Low cracking pressure
Releasable grab ring technology
combining plastic and brass
components for a compact and

Body: black anodised aluminium
Valve and insert: aluminium
Ordering information
To order quote product number from table
overleaf:
eg: T51P0004 for OD4/OD4mm
T52B1806 for Â" BSPT/OD6mm
T53A2804 for ODÊ" / ÊNPT
Alternative models
T55, T56 range of aluminium threaded non
return valves, see data sheet 5.10.001,
5.11.001
S/520 range of brass threaded non return
valve, see data sheet 5.10.001
T52T51 T53
Tube / Tube Tube / Thread Tube / Thread
1/03N/UK 5.10.003.02 Our policy is one of continued research and development. We therefore reserve the right to amend, without notice, the specifications given in this document.
For your local Norgren Technical Sales Centre phone 0345 662266. For your local Norgren Distributor phone 0345 227777.
IMI Norgren Limited, PO Box 22, Eastern Avenue, Lichfield, Staffordshire WS13 6SB
T51, T52 and T53 Series
General Information
T51Y0002 T51P0004 5/32" 4mm 0,75/0,18 0,03+0,06 0,1 0,006 –
T51Y0003 T51P0005 3/16" 5mm 1,16/0,28 0,03+0,06 0,1 0,018 –
T51Y0004 T51P0006 1/4" 6mm 1,9/0,47 0,03+0,06 0,1 0,011 –
T51Y0005 T51P0008 5/8" 8mm 3,5/0,86 0,03+0,06 0,1 0,013 –
T51Y0006 T51P00010 3/8" 10mm 4,7/1,15 0,03+0,06 0,1 0,049 –
T51Y0007 T51P00012 1/2" 12mm 7,5/1,84 0,03+0,06 0,1 0,066 –
Pif/Pif Model
Inch InchMetric Metric C/CV* (bar) (kg)
Tube size Flow factor
Cracking
pressure
(bar)
Minimum
operating
pressure
Weight
Spares
kit
T52M0504 T53M0504 M5 x 4mm 0,55/0,13 0,03+0,06 0,1 0,008 –
T52A1802 T53A1802 T52B1804 T53B1804 1/8x5/32" 1/8x4mm 0,75/0,18 0,03+0,06 0,1 0,015 0,015 –
T52A1803 T53A1803 T52B1805 T53B1805 1/8x3/16" 1/8x5mm 1,4/0,34 0,03+0,06 0,1 0,022 0,022 –
T52A2803 T53A2803 T52B2805 T53B2805 1/4x3/16" 1/4x5mm 1,4/0,34 0,03+0,06 0,1 0,032 0,027 –
T52A1804 T53A1804 T52B1806 T53B1806 1/8x1/4" 1/8x6mm 1,9/0,47 0,03+0,06 0,1 0,020 0,020 –
T52A2804 T53A2804 T52B2806 T53B2806 1/4x1/4" 1/4x6mm 1,9/0,47 0,03+0,06 0,1 0,030 0,028 –
T52A1805 T53A1805 T52B1808 T53B1808 1/8x5/16" 1/8x8mm 3,5/0,86 0,03+0,06 0,1 0,021 0,021 –
T52A2805 T53A2805 T52B2808 T53B2808 1/4x5/16" 1/4x8mm 3,5/0,86 0,03+0,06 0,1 0,030 0,026 –
Pif Male/Thread,
Male Thread/PIF Model
Inch Inch
NPTF x
inchMetric Metric
BSTP x
metric C/CV* (bar) (bar)
inch
(kg)
metric
(kg)
Port size x Tube size Flow factor
Cracking
pressure
Minimum
operating
pressure
Weight
Spares
kit
Inch Metric
T51Y0002 5/32 49,8 4,3 10,8 5,4 11,4 4 T51P0004
T51Y0003* 3/16 53,1 4,3 13 6,7 13,6 5 T51P0005*
T51Y0004 1/4 55,3 4,3 13 6,7 13,6 6 T51P0006
T51Y0005 5/16 62,5 4,3 14,6 7,6 15,2 8 T51P0008
T51Y0006* 3/8 77,4 – 20 – – 10 T51P0010*